

T.R. Case No.16 of 2022

Order No.33 Dated 01.12.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and E.R of W.P.A in respect of the accused person namely Dipak Bahadur.

Three accused persons on court bail are present by filing hazira.

No E.R of W/P/A is received.

Hence the case is adjourned.

Fix.**24.03.2026** for appearance and E.R of W.P.A in respect of the accused person namely Dipak Bahadur.

Accuseds as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me

**Judge Special Court under
NDPS Act, Howrah**